Region 1
Jeff Stokes
Athletic Director
Marshall County
416 High School Road
Benton, KY 42025
Phone (home): 270-395-9882
Phone (work): 270-527-6714
Phone (cell): 270-705-7905
Fax: (270)527-0578
Email: jeff.stokes@marshall.kyschools.us
Site: Marshall County

Comments:
May 22, 2015

Region 2
Larry Cavanah
Athletic Director
Hopkinsville
430 Koffman Dr
Hopkinsville, KY 42240
Phone (home): 270-886-4280
Phone (work): 270-887-7118
Phone (cell): 270-881-2492
Fax: (270)887-1118
Email: larry.cavanah@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Hopkinsville

Region 3
Kyle Pierce
Athletic Director
Edmonson County
220 Wildcat Way
Brownsville, KY 42210
Phone (home): 270-996-7800
Phone (work): 270-597-2151
Fax: (270)597-2962
Email: kyle.pierce@edmonson.kyschools.us
Site: Edmonson County

Comments:
May 22, 2015 10:00 am at Greenup County HS
May 23, 2015 10:00 am at ECHS

Region 4
Kerry Harwood
Athletic Director
Allen County-Scottsville
1545 Bowling Green Rd
Scottsville, KY 42164
Phone (home): 270-237-5492
Phone (work): 270-622-4119
Phone (cell): 270-618-1139
Fax: (270)622-5882
Email: kerry.harwood@allen.kyschools.us
Site: Allen County-Scottsville
Comments:

May 23, 2015
10:30 am CST

Region 5
Bill Broaddus
Athletic Director
Nelson County
1070 Bloomfield Rd
Bardstown, KY 40004
Phone (home): 502-252-5162
Phone (work): 502-349-7010
Phone (cell): 502-249-0651
Fax: (502)349-7017
Email: bill.broaddus@nelson.kyschools.us
Site: Nelson County

Comments:
When District games are completed

Region 6
David Burns
Athletic Director
Southern
8620 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY 40219
Phone (work): 502-485-8439
Phone (cell): 502-773-5409
Fax: (502)485-8029
Email: david.burns@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Southern

Comments:
May 23, 2015
10:00 am

Region 7
Marlon Miller
Athletic Director
Central
1130 W Chestnut St
Louisville, KY 40203
Phone (work): 502-485-8226
Phone (cell): 502-210-3281
Fax: (502)485-7034
Email: marlon.miller@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: University of Louisville

Comments:
May 23, 2015
10:00 am
Southern HS

Region 8
Sally Zimmerman
Athletic Director
Shelby County
1701 Frankfort Road
Shelbyville, KY 40066
Phone (work): 502-633-2344
Phone (cell): 502-553-1212
Fax: (502)647-0238
Email: sally.zimmerman@shelby.kyschools.us
Site: Shelby County

Comments:
May 30, 2015
10:00 am CST
Shelby County HS
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Region 9
Rob Detzel
Athletic Director
Newport Central Catholic
13 Carothers Rd
Newport, KY 41071
Phone (home): 859-292-0001
Phone (work): 859-292-0001
Phone (cell): 859-991-5593
Fax: (859)292-0656
Email: rdetzel@ncchs.com
Site: Newport Central Catholic

Comments:
May 23, 2015
10:00 am
Newport Central Catholic HS

Region 10
Jamie Keene
Athletic Director
George Rogers Clark
2745 Boonesboro Road
Winchester, KY 40391
Phone (work): 859-744-6111
Phone (cell): 859-358-5656
Fax: (859)745-2418
Email: jamie.keene@clark.kyschools.us
Site: George Rogers Clark

Comments:
TBD

Region 11
Amanda Christensen
Athletic Director
Henry Clay
2100 Fontaine Rd
Lexington, KY 40502
Phone (work): 859-381-3423
Phone (cell): 859-536-1267
Fax: (859) 381-3430

Email: amanda.christensen@fayette.kyschools.us

Site: Henry Clay

Comments:
May 23, 2015
10:00 am

Region 12
Rodney Woods
Athletic Director
Wayne County
2 Kenny Davis Boulevard
Monticello, KY 42633
Phone (work): 606-348-8484 or 606-348-8710
Phone (cell): 606-278-0676
Fax: (606)348-3458
Email: rodney.woods@wayne.kyschools.us
Site: Wayne County

Comments:
TBD



2014-2015 Baseball Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 13
Thom Smith
Athletic Director
Corbin
1901 Snyder St
Corbin, KY 40701
Phone (work): 606-528-3902
Phone (cell): 606-280-3720
Fax: (606)523-3627
Email: thom.smith3@corbin.kyschools.us
Site: Corbin

Comments:
May 25-28, 2015

Region 14
Monroe Jones
Athletic Director
Powell County
700 W College Ave
Stanton, KY 40380
Phone (work): 606-663-3330
Phone (cell): 606-359-3960
Fax: (606)663-3406
Email: monroe.jones@powell.kyschools.us
Site: Powell County

Comments:
TBA

Region 15
Jackie Crisp
Athletic Director
Prestonsburg
825 Blackcat Boulevard
Prestonsburg, KY 41653
Phone (home): 606-874-2219
Phone (work): 606-886-2252
Phone (cell): 606-226-9169
Fax: (606)886-1745
Email: jackie.crisp@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Prestonsburg

Comments:
May 23, 2015
10:00 am
Prestonsburg HS

Region 16
Jerry Allen
Athletic Director
Greenup County
196 Musketeer Drive
Greenup, KY 41144
Phone (work): 606-473-2175
Phone (cell): 859-404-7325
Fax: (606)473-7854
Email: jerry.allen@greenup.kyschools.us
Site: Greenup County

Comments:
May 22, 2015
10:00 am
Greenup County HS
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